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Edmac Europe equivalent lubricants for OEM

Technology
Lubricant

Type
Lifetime Viscosity Edmac

Product
Edmac Item

Number + Link Packaging Ingersoll
Rand

CompAir /
Broomwade Kaeser Boge ALMiG

Gardner
Denver Hydrovane Mattei Renner

Screw

Piston &
Vane

Centrifugal

Mineral

Synthetic

Synthetic

Polyglycol
Based

Foodgrade

Oil-Free
Gearbox

Mineral

Mineral

Synthetic

Centrifugal
Oil

4000 hours
/ 1 year

8000 hours
/ 2 year

8000 hours
/ 2 year

8000 hours
/ 2 year

4000 hours
/ 1 year

1000 hours

1000 hours

1000 hours

2000 hours

24000 hours
/ 3 years

ISO 46

ISO 46

ISO 68

ISO 46

ISO 46

ISO 68

ISO 100

ISO 150

ISO 100

ISO 32

Torque Elect+

Torque Excellent

Torque Excellent

Torque Excellent
 Coolant *

Torque Foodgrade **

Torque Oil
Free Select

Dynamo Elect

Dynamo Elect

Dynamo
Excellent

Blade
Excellent Gold

3004010008
3004010009
3004010010

3004010017
3004010018
3004010019

3004010021
3004010022

3004002652
3004010028
3004010029

3004002751
3004010023
3004010070

3004010024

3004052896
3004010001
3004010075

3004010005
3004010006
3004010007

3004010003
3004010004

3004010030
3004010031

5L
20L
209L

5L
20L
209L

20L
209L

5L
20L
209L

5L
20L

209 L

20L

1L
5L
20L

5L
20L
209L

1L
20L

20L
209L

Fluid Force 4000 
/ SCWO4000 
/ SCUO2000

MOL SIGMA
FLUID

/ M-460

3000 PLUS 
/ 3000 HTPLUS

AEON 2000
/ AEON 4000

VDLIS46

S-460
SYPREM 
8000 S

Almig Blue S+
/ Almig Syn S

AEON
8000

CS-200 S-680
AEON

9000 SP
FluidForce

HPO

SSR Ultra
Coolant

SSR H-1
/ Ultra FG

SCFG-4000 FG-460 FoodLub-H1 Geralyn SF46
AEON

6000 FG

D-Models

T-30 M-100 Almig Blue P

CN-300 M-150 VDL 150

FluidForce
Red 2000

/ VAWO2000

ROTOROIL
8000

M1 MATT

T-30 Select
/ All season select

/ XL-700
CS-300 S-100

SYPREM
8000 K

 Almig Syn P CS-300
ROTOROIL

8000
F2 MATT

Techtrol Gold

* Biodegradability : This product is biodegradable under environmental conditions. Compressor condensate can be discharged without pre-treatment to waste water treatment plants with biological treatment systems.

** Halal certified

Documents
+ Link

MSDS
TDS

MSDS
TDS

MSDS
TDS

MSDS
TDS

MSDS
TDS

MSDS

MSDS
TDS

MSDS
TDS

MSDS
TDS

MSDS
TDS

We are ready to support you!

Edmac Europe offers superior quality replacement lubricant, oil and coolant for all major OEM compressor brands. Our lubricants have
been tested under extreme climate conditions and are pressure and temperature resistant while providing excellent rust and corrosion
protection. For more information go to www.edmac.eu.

3004090320
3004010015
3004010016

Torque ElectISO 68
4000 hours

/ 1 year
Mineral

5L
20L
209L

MSDS
TDS

mailto:sales.edmac@edmac.eu
https://www.edmac.eu/
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-elect-400-iso46-5l-3004010008.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-elect-400-iso46-20l-3004010009.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-elect-400-iso46-209l-3004010010.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-800-iso-46-5l-3004010017.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-800-iso-46-20l-3004010018.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-800-iso-46-209l-3004010019.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-800-iso-68-20l-3004010021.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-800-iso-68-209l-3004010022.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-coolant-46-5l-3004002652.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-coolant-46-20l-3004010028.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-excellent-coolant-46-209l-3004010029.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-foodgrade-iso46-5l-3004002751.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-foodgrade-iso46-20l-3004010023.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-foodgrade-iso46-209l-3004010070.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-oil-free-select-800-20l-3004010024.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-elect-50-iso-100-1l-3004052896.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-elect-50-iso-100-5l-3004010001.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-elect-50-iso100-20l-3004010075.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-elect-iso-150-5l-3004010005.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-elect-iso-150-20l-3004010006.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-elect-iso-150-209l-3004010007.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-excellent-iso-100-1l-3004010003.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/dynamo-excellent-iso-100-20l-3004010004.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/blade-excellent-gold-20l-3004010030.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/blade-excellent-gold-209l-3004010031.html
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/yrbyykmswwozh9rshrbscwgv4sq3fevi
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Torque_Elect_46_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/9n8b3c1gtc8s4rn63t0i553s1gvbft40
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Torque_Excellent_46_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/drch79bzka67eib0je9z0kf516ie3z3j
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Torque_Excellent_800_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/4i3uoc39w62lovkhpq3nvz608y9ui0l4
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Torque_Excellent_Coolant_46_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/insfeq3uiu05n2wm5n6kopjjrnkju0hf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Torque_Foodgrade_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/yqtxub7gk64nlo7t6aac1y2o195gniqx
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/bvuuxruw5qkr2i4qtb754zzzrz5gm9ah
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Dynamo_Elect_100_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/7isvha61emylnfj7hgai0c0jvxrp1edb
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Dynamo_Elect_150_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/3mzjz1tg3fuk7u9czdprupt00pdgd5na
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Dynamo_Excellent_100_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://edmaceurope.app.box.com/s/axdfzc6erbw6550ql8re1ppib9csyrhb
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Blade_Excellent_Gold_-_TDS_-_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/en/edmac-items/lubricants.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-elect-400-iso68-5l-3004090320.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-elect-400-iso68-20l-3004010015.html
https://www.edmac.eu/en/torque-elect-400-iso68-209l-3004010016.html
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Torque_Elect_400_ISO_68_MSDS_EN.pdf
https://www.edmac.eu/media/wysiwyg/documents/Torque_Elect_400_ISO_68_TDS_EN.pdf

